CRN
53549
52144

52159
52143
52163
52146
52169
52170
54629
51443
52156
53547
54653

SUBJ
EEE
EEE

EEL
EEL
EEL
EEL
EEL
EEL
EEL
EGN
EGN
EGN
EGN

CRSE_NUMB

3302
3394

2161
3163C
4102
4740
4740
4782
4940
3373
3374
3375
3420

CRSE_TITLE
Electronics |

EE Science 1: Electronic Mtrls

Programming with C

Computer Tool Lab

Signals & Systems

Embedded Systems
Embedded Systems

Data Networks, Systems & Sec
Undergraduate Internship Exp
Electrical Systems |

Intro to Electrical Systems |
Electromechanical Systems

Engineering Analysis

***This schedule is subject to change***

Summer 2024 Schedule

MEETING_DAYS1

MW

TR
TR

TR
MW
TR
TR

MEETING_TIMES1
12:00 PM - 02:10 PM

02:00 PM - 04:45 PM
02:30 PM - 04:40 PM

09:30 AM - 11:40 AM

12:00 PM - 02:10 PM
09:30 AM - 11:40 AM
12:00 PM - 02:10 PM

05:00 PM - 07:45 PM

INSTRUCTOR1

Hoff, Andrew M.

Jeong, Chung Seop

Jeong, Chung Seop

Jeong, Chung Seop
Castellanos Mier, Alexandro
Castellanos Mier, Alexandro
Ghani, Nasir

Uysal, Ismail

Castellanos Mier, Alexandro
Moreno, Wilfrido A.

Mittal, Ratik

Jeong, Chung Seop



